STREDOCESKY KRAJSKY PREBOR II. TRIDY

Roc¢nik 2023/2024

ROZLOSOVANI SOUTEZE

Podzimni ¢ast

1. kolo

14.09.2023
14.09.2023
15.09.2023

2. kolo

21.09.2023
21.09.2023
22.09.2023

3. kolo

28.09.2023
29.09.2023
29.09.2023

4. kolo

05.10.2023
05.10.2023
06.10.2023

5. kolo

12.10.2023
13.10.2023
13.10.2023

6. kolo

19.10.2023
20.10.2023
20.10.2023

7. kolo

26.10.2023
27.10.2023
27.10.2023

8. kolo

02.11.2023
02.11.2023
03.11.2023

9. kolo

09.11.2023
09.11.2023
10.11.2023

10. kolo

16.11.2023
16.11.2023
17.11.2023

17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
18:00
18:00

17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
18:00

18:00
17:00
17:00

18:00
17:00
18:00

17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
18:00
18:00

17:00
18:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
18:00

1-4
1-2
1-4

1-4
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-4

1-2

1-2

1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2

1-2

1-4
1-2
1-2

1-4
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-4
1-2

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.l. C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
KK Vlasim C
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Lhotka B

KK Vlagim C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pe¢ky
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C

KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pe¢ky

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
KK Vlasim C
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Lhotka B
KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.l. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Lhotka B
KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
KK Vlasim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
KK Vlagim C
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.l1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Lhotka B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B

TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C




Jarni ¢ast

11. kolo

11.01.2024
12.01.2024
12.01.2024

12. kolo

18.01.2024
19.01.2024
19.01.2024

13. kolo

01.02.2024
01.02.2024
02.02.2024

14. kolo
08.02.2024
09.02.2024
09.02.2024

15. kolo

15.02.2024
15.02.2024
16.02.2024

16. kolo

22.02.2024
22.02.2024
23.02.2024

17. kolo

29.02.2024
29.02.2024
01.03.2024

18. kolo
07.03.2024
07.03.2024
08.03.2024

19. kolo

14.03.2024
14.03.2024
15.03.2024

20. kolo

21.03.2024
21.03.2024
22.03.2024
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17:00
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18:00
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17:00
17:00
18:00

17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
18:00
18:00

17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
18:00

17:00
18:00
18:00

1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2

1-2

1-4
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-4
1-2

1-4
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-4
1-2

1-4
1-2
1-2

KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
KK Vlasim C
TJ Lhotka B

KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
KK Vlagim C
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.l1. C
KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.l. C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
KK Vlasim C
TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B

TJ Lhotka B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B

TJ Sokol Cervené Pe¢ky
KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C

TJ Lhotka B
KK Vlasim C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pe¢ky

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Lhotka B
KK Vlasim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pe¢ky
KK Vlagim C

TJ Lhotka B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B



TJ Sokol Kostelee n.C.1. B
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14.09.23
21.09.23
29.09.23
05.10.23
12.10.23
20.10.23
26.10.23
02.11.23
10.11.23
16.11.23
12.01.24
18.01.24
01.02.24
09.02.24
15.02.24
22.02.24
29.02.24
07.03.24
14.03.24
21.03.24
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17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
KK Vlagim C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B

TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pec¢ky - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - KK Vlagim C

TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - KK Vlagim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
KK Vlagim C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B



TJ Sokol Brandys n.L.. B
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14.09.23
21.09.23
28.09.23
05.10.23
13.10.23
19.10.23
26.10.23
03.11.23
09.11.23
16.11.23
11.01.24
18.01.24
02.02.24
09.02.24
15.02.24
22.02.24
29.02.24
07.03.24
14.03.24
22.03.24

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L.. B - KK Vlasim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
KK Vlasim C - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L.. B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
KK Vlasim C - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L.. B

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pe¢ky
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L.. B - KK Vlasim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L.. B - TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B



TJ Sokol Kostelee n.C.1. C

NP PR R RRE R R R
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15.09.23
21.09.23
29.09.23
05.10.23
13.10.23
20.10.23
27.10.23
02.11.23
09.11.23
17.11.23
12.01.24
19.01.24
01.02.24
09.02.24
16.02.24
23.02.24
29.02.24
07.03.24
14.03.24
21.03.24
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17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
KK Vlagim C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Lhotka B

TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - KK Vlasim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.I. C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C

TJ Sokol Cervené Pec¢ky - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - KK Vlagim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
KK Vlagim C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Lhotka B



TJ Sokol Cervené Pe&ky

NP PR R RRE R R R
©C©WooNoUhwWwDdE O

© oo N R~ LN R

15.09.23
22.09.23
29.09.23
05.10.23
13.10.23
20.10.23
27.10.23
02.11.23
10.11.23
16.11.23
12.01.24
19.01.24
01.02.24
09.02.24
15.02.24
23.02.24
01.03.24
08.03.24
14.03.24
22.03.24
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17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - KK Vlagim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Lhotka B

KK Vlagim C - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Lhotka B

KK Vlagim C - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - KK Vlagim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B



KK Vlasim C

1. 14.09.23 ¢t 17:00 TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - KK Vlasim C
2. 21.09.23 &  18:00 KK Vlasim C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
3. 29.09.23 pa 17:00 TJ Sokol Cervené Pe¢ky - KK Vlagim C
4. 06.10.23 pa 18:00 TJLhotkaB - KK Vlasim C
5. 121023 ¢t 18:.00 KK Vlasim C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
6. 19.10.23 ¢t 18:00 KK Vlasim C - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L.. B
7. 271023 pa 17:00 TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - KK Vlagim C
8. 02.11.23 &  18:00 KK Vlasim C - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
9. 09.11.23 ¢t 18:00 KK Vlasim C - TJ Lhotka B
10. 16.11.23 & 17:00 TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - KK Vlasim C
11. 11.01.24 ¢t 18:00 KK Vlasim C - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
12. 19.01.24 pa 17:00 TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - KK Vlasim C
13. 01.02.24 ¢t 18:00 KK Vlagim C - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
14. 08.02.24 ¢t 18:00 KK Vlasim C - TJ Lhotka B
15. 15.02.24 ¢ 17:00 TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - KK Vlagim C
16. 22.02.24 ¢t 17:00 TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - KK Vlasim C
17. 29.02.24 ¢ 18:00 KK Vlasim C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
18. 08.03.24 pa 17:00 TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - KK Vlasim C
19. 15.03.24 pa 18:00 TJLhotkaB - KK Vlasim C
20. 21.03.24 ¢t 18:00 KK Vlasim C - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B



TJ Lhotka B
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14.09.23
22.09.23
28.09.23
06.10.23
13.10.23
20.10.23
27.10.23
03.11.23
09.11.23
17.11.23
12.01.24
19.01.24
02.02.24
08.02.24
16.02.24
22.02.24
01.03.24
07.03.24
15.03.24
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Ct
pa
Ct
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

W

ct
pa
pa
pa
pa

2

Ct
pa

2

Ct
pa

W

Ct
pa

W

Ct

17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Lhotka B
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L.. B - TJ Lhotka B
TJ Lhotka B - KK Vlasim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Lhotka B
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky - TJ Lhotka B
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
KK Vlagim C - TJ Lhotka B

TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B
TJ Sokol Cervené Pec¢ky - TJ Lhotka B
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B
KK Vlasim C - TJ Lhotka B

TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C
TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. B - TJ Lhotka B
TJ Lhotka B - TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky
TJ Sokol Brandys n.L. B - TJ Lhotka B
TJ Lhotka B - KK Vlagim C

TJ Sokol Kostelec n.C.1. C - TJ Lhotka B



